
7661 Warner Ave. Huntington Beach, CA 92647

2024-2025 Schedule of Rates


Kindergarten - 6th Grade

Annual Tuition* - $8,250

11 monthly payments:  July-May = $750

7th - 8th Grade

Annual Tuition* - $9,000

11 monthly payments:  July-May = $818.18


9th - 12th Grade

Annual Tuition* - $10,100

11 monthly payments:  July-May = $918.18

*Tuition is not all-inclusive.  Entrance testing, registration, after-school Daycare, field trips, transportation, athletics, and graduation 
items/fees are not included and will require extra fees throughout the school year as activities arise.


BLACKBAUD TUITION MANAGEMENT will manage all tuition payments.  Liberty does not accept tuition payments in the office.  
Please see the “Information for Parents” brochure for further details, or call (888) 868-8828.


(Please be aware that BLACKBAUD will add a 2.85% convenience fee if choosing to pay with credit/debit cards.)


Multi-child Registration Discount:  $50 off per child in the same household

Registration is non-refundable.  This fee includes book rental fees.


Tuition Assistance and Scholarships Available

(See the information flyer in this packet and schedule an appointment to meet with the Principal)


714.842.5992   |   www.libertychristian.org   |   info@libertychristian.org 

Registration Fees

New Student Returning Student

$650

includes entrance testing

$600

Tuition Rates


L.E.A.R.N. Academy (additional forms required)

Annual Fee - $2,200 - K-12th


11 monthly payments:  July-May = $200


